4.12.2019

LJPA

SEASHORE

FRUIT & PRODUCE CO.

Please keep in mind: The availability of locally sourced product is subject to changes in growing conditions.

Additionally, some items may require lead time. To help us better serve you, please utilize our menu planner

and reach out to your sales representative with any questions. J\.iR F/q
< e
ADV - advanced notice required | GFT - Greener Fields Together local partner Y = 7
)0\5‘5
GETW

Local #&a/hﬁxﬁ}

3078
3373
3044
3097

0314

0661
0666
0634
0674
0683
0681
0689
0687
0631
0635
0632
0638
0645
0644
0643
0628
3069
3070
3375
3372
3375

Please specify "local” when ordering.

ARUGULA BABY 3#

ARUGULA BABY RETAIL 12/50z

CILANTRO BUNCHED 24-CT

DANDELION GREENS 1/2-bushel

EGGS - many varieties and egg products available.

LEEKS - coming soon!

LETTUCE HYDRO BIBB 12-CT

MILK & CREAM - many varieties; ask for a price list!
MUSHROOMS CRIMINI 5#

MUSHROOMS MAIITAKE (HEN OF THE WOQODS) 3#
MUSHROOMS MEDIUM WASHED 10#
MUSHROOMS OYSTER 5#

MUSHROOMS PORTABELLA 5#

MUSHROOMS PORTABELLA CAPS 3 1/2" 5#
MUSHROOMS PORTABELLA CAPS LARGE 5" 5#
MUSHROOMS SHIITAKE CAPS 3#

MUSHROOMS WHITE BUTTON WASHED 10#
MUSHROOMS WHITE LARGE 10#

MUSHROOMS WHITE MEDIUM 10#

MUSHROOMS WHITE SLICED 10#

MUSHROOMS WHITE SLICED RETAIL 10/100z
MUSHROOMS WHITE SPECIALS (SILVER DOLLAR) 10#
MUSHROOMS WHITE SPECIALS (SILVER DOLLAR) 3#

GFT

ADV

ADV

ADV

ADV

ADV

MUSHROOMS WHITE TRAY-PACK 108-CT - perfect for stuffing!

SPINACH BUNCHED

SPINACH BABY 4#

SPINACH BABY RETAIL 12/50z
SPRING MIX 3#

SPRING MIX RETAIL 12/50z

ADV
ADV
ADV
ADV

ADV

Dan Graiff Farms "Five Star" in Newfield, NJ

Dan Graiff Farms "Five Star" in Newfield, NJ
Bergamo Farms and Scapelato Farms in Vineland, NJ
Petronglo Farms in Newfield, NJ

Martin's Quality Eggs in Lititz, PA

NW Culver Family Farms in Salem, NJ
Rosenberger's Daries in Hatfield, PA

MJB Mushrooms in Avondale, PA

MJB Mushrooms in Avondale, PA

MJB Mushrooms in Avondale, PA

MJB Mushrooms in Avondale, PA

MJB Mushrooms in Avondale, PA

MJB Mushrooms in Avondale, PA

MJB Mushrooms in Avondale, PA

Basciani Mushroom Farms in Avondale, PA
MJB Mushrooms in Avondale, PA

MJB Mushrooms in Avondale, PA

MJB Mushrooms in Avondale, PA

MJB Mushrooms in Avondale, PA

MJB Mushrooms in Avondale, PA

MJB Mushrooms in Avondale, PA

MJB Mushrooms in Avondale, PA

MJB Mushrooms in Avondale, PA

Scapelato Farms in Vineland, NJ

Dan Graiff Farms "Five Star" in Newfield, NJ
Dan Graiff Farms "Five Star" in Newfield, NJ
Dan Graiff Farms "Five Star" in Newfield, NJ
Dan Graiff Farms "Five Star" in Newfield, NJ

CUSTOMER SERVICE: 609-345-3229 / SALES@SEASHOREEAST.com



