



Please keep in mind: The availability of locally sourced product is subject to changes in growing conditions.

Additionally, some items may require lead time. To help us better serve you, please utilize our menu planner and reach out to your sales representative with any questions.

ADV - advanced notice required | GFT - Greener Fields Together local partner



Local Availability

	0				
3078	ARUGULA BABY 3#		ADV	Dan Graiff Farms "Five Star" in Newfield, NJ	
3373	ARUGULA BABY RETAIL 12/5oz		ADV	Dan Graiff Farms "Five Star" in Newfield, NJ	
3044	CILANTRO BUNCHED 24-CT		ADV	Bergamo Farms and Scapelato Farms in Vineland, NJ	
3097	DANDELION GREENS 1/2-bushel		ADV	Petronglo Farms in Newfield, NJ	
	EGGS - many varieties and egg products available.			Martin's Quality Eggs in Lititz, PA	
	LEEKS - coming soon!		ADV		
0314	LETTUCE HYDRO BIBB 12-CT	GFT		NW Culver Family Farms in Salem, NJ	
	MILK & CREAM - many varieties; ask for a price list!			Rosenberger's Daries in Hatfield, PA	
0661	MUSHROOMS CRIMINI 5#			MJB Mushrooms in Avondale, PA	
0666	MUSHROOMS MAIITAKE (HEN OF THE WOODS) $$ 3	#		MJB Mushrooms in Avondale, PA	
0634	MUSHROOMS MEDIUM WASHED 10#			MJB Mushrooms in Avondale, PA	
0674	MUSHROOMS OYSTER 5#			MJB Mushrooms in Avondale, PA	
0683	MUSHROOMS PORTABELLA 5#			MJB Mushrooms in Avondale, PA	
0681	MUSHROOMS PORTABELLA CAPS 3 1/2" 5#			MJB Mushrooms in Avondale, PA	
0689	MUSHROOMS PORTABELLA CAPS LARGE 5" 5#			MJB Mushrooms in Avondale, PA	
0687	MUSHROOMS SHIITAKE CAPS 3#			Basciani Mushroom Farms in Avondale, PA	
0631	MUSHROOMS WHITE BUTTON WASHED 10#			MJB Mushrooms in Avondale, PA	
0635	MUSHROOMS WHITE LARGE 10#			MJB Mushrooms in Avondale, PA	
0632	MUSHROOMS WHITE MEDIUM 10#			MJB Mushrooms in Avondale, PA	
0638	MUSHROOMS WHITE SLICED 10#			MJB Mushrooms in Avondale, PA	
0645	MUSHROOMS WHITE SLICED RETAIL 10/10oz			MJB Mushrooms in Avondale, PA	
0644	MUSHROOMS WHITE SPECIALS (SILVER DOLLAR)	10#		MJB Mushrooms in Avondale, PA	
0643	MUSHROOMS WHITE SPECIALS (SILVER DOLLAR)			MJB Mushrooms in Avondale, PA	
0628	MUSHROOMS WHITE TRAY-PACK 108-CT - perfect for	r stuffir	ng!	MJB Mushrooms in Avondale, PA	
3069	SPINACH BUNCHED		ADV	Scapelato Farms in Vineland, NJ	
3070	SPINACH BABY 4#		ADV	Dan Graiff Farms "Five Star" in Newfield, NJ	
3375	SPINACH BABY RETAIL 12/5oz		ADV	Dan Graiff Farms "Five Star" in Newfield, NJ	
3372	SPRING MIX 3#		ADV	Dan Graiff Farms "Five Star" in Newfield, NJ	
3375	SPRING MIX RETAIL 12/5oz		ADV	Dan Graiff Farms "Five Star" in Newfield, NJ	